                                                                                                                                      Preliminary  Rev. M
1
Accusilicon AS318-B Series Professional
Audiophile Crystal Oscillator
Features
 Extremely low close-in phase noise, designed for professional Audiophile & Recording
application.

10Hz - 1MHz 0.098 ps
12KHz – 80MHz 0.205 ps
RMS Jitter 90.3186MHz, 3.3V Typical
10Hz - 1MHz 0.198 ps
12KHz – 80MHz 0.075 ps
RMS Jitter 98.304MHz, 3.3V Typical
10Hz - 1MHz 0.198 ps
12KHz – 80MHz 0.075 ps
RMS Jitter 100MHz, 3.3V Typical
10Hz - 1MHz 0.2 ps
12KHz – 80MHz 0.071 ps
                                                                                                                                      Preliminary  Rev. M
8
Accusilicon AS318-B-451584    45.1584MHz
                                                                                                                                      Preliminary  Rev. M
9
Accusilicon AS318-B-491520    49.1520MHz
                                                                                                                                      Preliminary  Rev. M
10
Accusilicon AS318-B-903186    90.3186MHz
                                                                                                                                      Preliminary  Rev. M
11
Accusilicon AS318-B-98304    98.304MHz
                                                                                                                                      Preliminary  Rev. M
12
Accusilicon AS318-B-100    100MHz
                                                                                                                                      Preliminary  Rev. M
13
                                                                                                                                      Preliminary  Rev. M
14
                                                                                                                                      Preliminary  Rev. M
15
List of available part numbers
Part No# Frequency Supply Voltage Package
AS318-B-451584-1 45.1584MHz 3.3V 2520
AS318-B-491520-1 49.1520MHz 3.3V 2520
AS318-B-903168-1 90.3168MHz 3.3V 2520
AS318-B-983040-1 98.3040MHz 3.3V 2520
AS318-B-100-1 100MHz 3.3V 2520
AS318-B-451584S-1 45.1584MHz 3.3V 2520
AS318-B-491520S-1 49.1520MHz 3.3V 2520
AS318-B-903168S-1 90.3168MHz 3.3V 2520
AS318-B-983040S-1 98.3040MHz 3.3V 2520
AS318-B-100S-1 100MHz 3.3V 2520
Part No# Frequency Supply Voltage Package
AS318-B-451584-2 45.1584MHz 3.3V SMD1409
AS318-B-491520-2 49.1520MHz 3.3V SMD1409
AS318-B-903168-2 90.3168MHz 3.3V SMD1409
AS318-B-983040-2 98.3040MHz 3.3V SMD1409
AS318-B-100-2 100MHz 3.3V SMD1409
AS318-B-451584S-2 45.1584MHz 3.3V SMD1409
AS318-B-491520S-2 49.1520MHz 3.3V SMD1409
AS318-B-903168S-2 90.3168MHz 3.3V SMD1409
AS318-B-983040S-2 98.3040MHz 3.3V SMD1409
AS318-B-100S-2 100MHz 3.3V SMD1409
Part No# Frequency Supply Voltage Package
AS318-B-451584-3 45.1584MHz 3.3V DIP14
AS318-B-491520-3 49.1520MHz 3.3V DIP14
AS318-B-903168-3 90.3168MHz 3.3V DIP14
AS318-B-983040-3 98.3040MHz 3.3V DIP14
AS318-B-100-3 100MHz 3.3V DIP14
AS318-B-451584S-3 45.1584MHz 3.3V DIP14
AS318-B-491520S-3 49.1520MHz 3.3V DIP14
AS318-B-903168S-3 90.3168MHz 3.3V DIP14
AS318-B-983040S-3 98.3040MHz 3.3V DIP14
AS318-B-100S-3 100MHz 3.3V DIP14
*Select (-S) version: 100% Phase Noise Test Passed on Typical Phase Noise @10Hz and  +/- 1 ppm
Frequency accuracy  @25°C